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CDI3* Deauville 2019
du 18 au 21 juillet 2019

Judge M : Marietta ALMASYJudge C : Francis VERBEEK VAN ROOY
Judge E : Sandrine TRIMBORN

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Lars ANDERSSON

Judge B : Trond ASMYR

76.27773.723 72.128
80.0(1) (1) (1)

FIL ROUGE305 Laurence ROOS 1724.51
BWP / Bay / 2005 / Male /  by STEDINGER and CALLUNA by ARGENTINUS - Laurence Roos

72.553
(1)

72.234
(1)

73.383
660 €

%% % % % %

74.04371.596 68.298
77.0(2) (2) (5)

STAR WARS315 Bertrand LIEGARD 1673.52
SCSL / Other / 2002 / Gelding /  by SHOW STAR and RAPHAELLA by ROSENKAVALIER - Liegard Bertrand

71.383
(3)

70.745
(2)

71.213
500 €

%% % % % %

71.06470.000 69.149
75.0(3) (3) (2)

CALANTA301 Mary HANNA 1656.03
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Mare /  by JOHNSON TN and VALANTA by GOODTIMES - Mary & Rob Hannah

71.596
(2)

70.532
(3)

70.468
400 €

%% % % % %

69.25568.404 65.957
72.0(4) (5) (10)

BELLATRE D.E.S.319 Ryunosuke KURODA 1603.04
KWPN / Chestnut / 2006 / Mare /  by SERANO GOLD and MELI-MELO by RUBINSTEIN I - Ryunosuke KURODA

69.043
(4)

68.404
(4)

68.213
270 €

%% % % % %

68.93668.404 68.936
73.0(4) (6) (3)

DELIOH VON BUCHMATT CH324 Carla AEBERHARD 1579.05
CH / Bay / 2008 / Male /  by DANONE and WOGE by WOLKENSTEIN II - Aeberhard Jörg&Aeberhard Manuela

65.106
(8)

64.574
(12)

67.191
85 €

%% % % % %

66.91565.532 68.191
73.0(8) (9) (7)

DARWIN321 Karen NIJVELT 1579.05
KWPN / Black / 2008 / Gelding /  by MAESTRO and SANNELIENTJE by GRIBALDI - Stal Belvedere

68.298
(5)

67.021
(7)

67.191
85 €

%% % % % %

70.63867.979 67.979
73.0(6) (4) (8)

ROYAL RUBINSTEIN303 David ENGELEN 1578.07
HANN / Bay / 2005 / Male /  by RUBIN ROYAL OLD and SUNNY GIRL by SAO PAULO - David Engelen

64.468
(10)

64.681
(11)

67.149
 

%% % % % %

66.80966.277 68.404
70.0(7) (10) (4)

GUCCI 'H'304 Tom HEYLEN 1577.08
BWP / Black / 2006 / Gelding /  by I.P.S. GRIBALDI and BUTTERFLY by WUNDERMEYER 31007993 - HEYLEN Tom and Ludo

66.702
(7)

67.340
(6)

67.106
 

%% % % % %

67.87263.617 68.298
70.0(12) (8) (5)

GRACIEUX VH LINDENHOF311 Perrine CARLIER 1573.09
BWP / Chestnut / 2006 / Gelding /  by LONDONDERRY and UNKA VAN HET LINDENHOF  by CAMUS VAN TOT - Caroline OREBI

67.128
(6)

67.766
(5)

66.936
 

%% % % % %

68.29865.532 65.532
70.0(8) (7) (12)

SNOWDON FABERGE317 Kate DWYER 1553.510
 / Other / 2006 / Gelding /  by FOXCOURT FABELHAFT and SNOWDON DAISY - Kate Dwyer

65.000
(9)

66.170
(9)

66.106
 

%% % % % %

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1(*)=Team / Equipe



Judge M : Marietta ALMASYJudge C : Francis VERBEEK VAN ROOY
Judge E : Sandrine TRIMBORN

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge H : Lars ANDERSSON

Judge B : Trond ASMYR

65.21364.255 65.957
68.0(11) (11) (10)

ELMEGARDENS MARQUIS316 Joanne VAUGHAN 1529.511
DWB / Bay / 1999 / Gelding /  by MICHELLINO and ELMEGÅRDENS SISI by LUCKY LIGHT - Joanne Vaughan

63.617
(11)

66.383
(8)

65.085
 

%% % % % %

64.78764.574 66.064
67.0(10) (12) (9)

BROERE ARGENTINO306 Rob VAN PUIJENBROEK 1515.012
KWPN / Chestnut / 2005 / Gelding /  by JAZZ and LOSFRIE by ULFT - M.A.A. BROERE

62.128
(12)

64.787
(10)

64.468
 

%% % % % %

62.14960.660 63.213
64.0(13) (13) (13)

DICKENS313 Virginie GAUTHIER 1504.013
KWPN / Chestnut / 2008 / Stallion /  by JAZZ and RIANA (KWPN) by WELT HIT II - Madame VIRGINIE GAUTHIER

60.979
(13)

63.000
(13)

62.000
 

%% % % % %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 2000 €RANKED13 PRIZES6

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2(*)=Team / Equipe


